

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number:07AAUFG0921C1ZM

1.	Legal Name	GKS ENTERPRISES LLP				
2.	Trade Name, if any	GKS ENTERPRISES LLP				
3.	Additional trade names,	if any		10		
4.	Constitution of Business	5	Limited Liability Partnership			
5.	Address of Principal Pla Business	ce of	Janta Market Sub Post Office, Basement, S-48, Rajouri Garden, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi, West Delhi, Delhi, 110027			
6.	Date of Liability					
7.	Date of Validity		From	03/07/2019	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration		Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving	Delhi Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signa	ature					
Name Anita Ku		ımari				
Designation Sales Ta		ax Officer Class II / AVATO				
Jurisdictional Office Ward 85			5			
Date of issue of Certificate 27/04/20			023			
Note:	The registration certificate i State.	s required	to be promine	ently displayed	l at all places of	Business/Office(s)

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 27/04/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 07AAUFG0921C1ZM

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name GKS ENTERPRISES LLP

Trade Name, if any GKS ENTERPRISES LLP

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

4

- 1 J-4,BLOCK, B-1,MCIE,MATHURA ROAD, NEW DELHI, South Delhi, Delhi, 110044
- 2 GROUND FLOOR, A-28, MCIE, MATHURA ROAD, NEW DELHI, South Delhi, 110044
- 3 A-33, MCI ESTATE, NEW DELHI, South Delhi, Delhi, 110044
- 4 A-29, MCI.AREA, NEW DELHI, South Delhi, Delhi, 110044



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 07AAUFG0921C1ZM

Legal Name GKS ENTERPRISES LLP

Trade Name, if any GKS ENTERPRISES LLP

Additional trade names, if

any

Details of Designated Partners

1

2

Name GAURAV TIKIYA

Designation/Status Designated Partner

Resident of State Delhi

Name KANWARDEEP SINGH

Designation/Status Designated Partner

Resident of State Delhi